ORDERING GUIDE
FortiNAC
1
FortiNAC is Fortinet’s network access control solution that enhances the Fortinet Security Fabric with
visibility, control, and automated response for everything that connects to the network. With FortiNAC, you
can implement microsegmentation policies and change configurations on switches and wireless products
from 95 vendors. FortiNAC is available with the following FortiCare offerings:
FortiCare Services

2000 FortiNAC Pro license with FortiCare for 36 months FC3-10-FNAC1-209-01-24 FortiNAC Pro License Subscription, 500
endpoints 4
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiNAC
6
EXERCISE 3
Opportunity: Expansion
Customer segment:  Transportation company
Locations: 700 stations
Feature needed: Already have device visibility and access control. Now need automated response and remediation to reduce
manual processing.
Infrastructure: FortiNAC deployed with Plus license. six regional data centers and two core data centers in HA mode and the
control network services are distributed between the six regional data centers.
Number of devices: 13,000 (2000 employees, 4500 connected IT devices and 7500 IoT devices, and up to 1000 guest devices)
Term: 1-year
The following BoM reflect the HA infrastructure in VM and added Plus license and support with 1-year term:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
HA cluster of FortiNAC Manager VM for
the core data center with FortiCare for 12
months:
FNC-MX-VM FortiNAC Manager, VM 2
FC-10-FNVXM-248-02-12 FortiCare for FortiNAC Manager, VM, 1 year 2
HA clusters of FortiNAC CA VM for each
regional data center with FortiCare for 12
months:
FNC-CAX-VM FortiNAC VM 12
FC-10-FNVXA-248-02-12 FortiCare for FortiNAC VM, 1 year 12
13,000 FortiNAC Plus license
LIC-FNAC-PLUS-1K FortiNAC Plus License, Perpetual, 1000
endpoints 3
LIC-FNAC-PLUS-10K FortiNAC Plus License, Perpetual, 10K
endpoints 1
FC2-10-FNAC0-240-02-12 FortiCare for Plus License, 100 end points,
1 year 130
EXERCISE 4
Opportunity: Expansion
Customer segment: Retail company
Locations: 1700 stores nationwide.
Features needed: device and user visibility.
Infrastructure: FortiGate SD-WAN. Deployed FortiNAC CA VM at one data center to manage ten store locations as the first trial
phase with roughly 1000 devices to support. Now, they are ready to expand the deployment into all 1700 stores. The customer
wants to have the hardware-based offering with the HA cluster.
Number of devices: 170,000 devices
Term: 12 months
The customer needs perpetual license with 1-year term:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
HA cluster of FortiNAC Manager Hardware with FortiCare
FNC-M-550F FortiNAC Manager 2
FC-10-NF550-247-02-12 FortiCare for FortiNAC Manager, VM, 1 year 2
FC-10-NF550-210-02-12 Next-day delivery RMA service for 550F 2
HA clusters of FortiNAC CA 700F large deployment unit for up to 25 000 total ports for
each regional DC with FortiCare
FNC-CA-700F FortiNAC HW, 700F, large deployment 14
FC-10-NF700-247-02-12 FortiCare for FortiNAC 700F, 1 year 14
FC-10-NF700-210-02-12 Next-day delivery RMA service for 700F 14
170 000 FortiNAC Plus licenses with FortiCare
LIC-FNAC-PLUS-50K FortiNAC Plus License, Perpetual, 50K endpoints 3
LIC-FNAC-PLUS-10K FortiNAC Plus License, Perpetual, 10K endpoints 2
FC2-10-FNAC0-240-02-12 FortiCare for Plus License, 100 endpoints, 1 year 1 700
BILL OF MATERIAL EXERCISES
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiNAC
7
NEW FORTINAC-F SERIES
Fortinet has introduced a new generation of FortiNAC F-Series of virtual and physical appliances that come with new features,
such as the following:

separate C Appliance and A Appliance to a single NAC-OS Appliance.
NEW FORTINAC-F SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiNAC
Visit www.fortinet.com for more details
Copyright © 2024 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other
conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s Chief Legal Officer, with a purchaser
that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any
such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FNAC-OG-R12-20240523
Migration Table reference sheet:
FORTINAC CONTROL & APPLICATION
C-SERIES F-SERIES
VIRTUAL MACHINES - CA TO CAX
Product SKU Product SKU
FortiNAC-CA-VM FNC-CA-VM FortiNAC-CAX-VM FNC-CAX-VM
Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NCVCA-248-02-xx Next-gen Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-FNVXA-248-02-xx
Virtual Machines - M to MX
FortiNAC-M-VM FNC-M-VM FortiNAC-MX-VM FNC-MX-VM
Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NCV0M-248-02-xx Next-gen Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-FNVXM-248-02-xx
Hardware Machines - 500C to 500F
FortiNAC-CA-500 FNC-CA-500C FortiNAC-CA-500F FNC-CA-500F
Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NC500-xx-xxxx Next-gen Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NF500-xx-xx-xx
Hardware Machines - 600C to 600F
FortiNAC-CA-600C FNC-CA-600C FortiNAC-CA-600F FNC-CA-600F
Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NC600-xx-xxxx Next-gen Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NF600-xx-xx-xx
Hardware Machines - 700C to 700F
FortiNAC-CA-700C FNC-CA-700C FortiNAC-CA-700F FNC-CA-700F
Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NC700-xx-xxxx Next-gen Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NF700-xx-xx-xx
Hardware Machines - 550C to 550F
FortiNAC-M-550C FNC-M-550C FortiNAC-M-550F FNC-M-550F
Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NC550-xx-xxxx Next-gen Appliance Maintenance Coverage FC-10-NF550-xx-xx-xx
Legacy Virtual Machines FortiNAC -  C and A to CAX